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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (SARAIKI) FEMALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41 candidates

for recruitment to 08 POSTS OF LECTURER SARAIKI (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS

IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for

Interview as a

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

result of written test held on 03-08-2017.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
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18302
18312
18316
18317
18322
18325
18326
18328
18333
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18345
18347
18348
18349
18354
18358
18359
18371
18375
18377
18380
18382
18387
18397
18401
18404
18407
18411
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NO.

40200063
40200097
40200010
40200025
40200072
40200011
40200008
40200018
40200080
40200122
40200001
40200066
40200020
40200054
40200071
40200070
40200089
40200041
40200068
40200069
34000001
40200039
40200002
40200058
40200091
40200065
40200016
40200046
40200006
40200076
40200116
40200061
40200013

SHAZIA RAHIM
AMNA HAIDER
ASIYA SULTAN
ASMA KHALIQ
FOZIA NOREEN
IMRANA AKRAM
IRAM KABIR
JAVARIA AKBAR
MUNEEBA SAIF
NAHINA BATOOL
NATASHA IRAM
NAZIA SHAKOOR
RABIA BATOOL
RABIA BATOOL
RABIA KHURSHEED
REHANA NASEEM
RUKHSANA SHAHEEN
SABIHA MANZOOR
SADIA KHURSHID
SEHRISH KHAWAJA
SIDRA HASSAN
SIDRA SABIR
AASIA RAFIQUE
ARIFA MUMTAZ
FARHA QASIM
FOZIA MUKHTAR
IMTIAZ PERVEEN
NAUSHEEN MANZOOR
RUBINA SHEHNAZ
SAIMA KOUSAR
SHABANA KOUSAR
SHAGUFTA NAZ
SHAZIA ALLAH BUX

FATHER'S NAME

RAHIM BUKHSH

SARDAR GHULAM HAIDER KHAN
MUHAMMAD SULTAN
ABDUL KHALIQ

FIDA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

HAJI KABIR AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

SAIF UR REHMAN

GULZAR HUSSAIN

NIAZ AHMAD MALIK
ABDUL SHAKOOR
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
KHURSHEED AHMAD
MANZOOR AHMAD
MAKHDOOM GHULAM HAIDER
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
KHURSHID AHMED
KHAWAJA IBRAHIM
AHMAD HASSAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN
RAFIQUE AHMAD

MIAN MUMTAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD QASIM SHAH
DR. MUKHTAR AHMED
SHAFI AHMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAREF
NASEER AHMED

FAIZ BUKHISH

SAJID HUSSAIN

ALLAH BUX



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

4.

18414
18416
18433
18434
18438
18442
18443
18445

40200102
40200109
40200086
40200090
40200073
40200094
40200098
40200022

SHEHLA BASHIR
SIDRA BATOOL
FARHA NAQI

HINA MAJEED
RAMSHA FREED
SANAM HAFEEZ
SANIA SAHAR
SHABANA BUKHARI

BASHIR AHMED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MASOOM
GUL MUHAMMAD NAQI
ABDUL MAJEED

MASTER FREED BUKHSH
HAFEEZ ULLAH SHAHID

HAJI GHULAM NABI

SYED GHULAM MUSTAFA

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 165-B2017

Dated:

22-08-2017

Secretary



