

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (SARAIKI) FEMALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 41 candidates</u> <u>for recruitment to 08 POSTS OF LECTURER SARAIKI (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS</u> <u>IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2017,</u> have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 03-08-2017.

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
 Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	18302	40200063	SHAZIA RAHIM	RAHIM BUKHSH
2	18312	40200097	AMNA HAIDER	SARDAR GHULAM HAIDER KHAN
3	18316	40200010	ASIYA SULTAN	MUHAMMAD SULTAN
4	18317	40200025	ASMA KHALIQ	ABDUL KHALIQ
5	18322	40200072	FOZIA NOREEN	FIDA HUSSAIN
6	18325	40200011	IMRANA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
7	18326	40200008	IRAM KABIR	HAJI KABIR AHMED KHAN
8	18328	40200018	JAVARIA AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
9	18333	40200080	MUNEEBA SAIF	SAIF UR REHMAN
10	18336	40200122	NAHINA BATOOL	GULZAR HUSSAIN
11	18337	40200001	NATASHA IRAM	NIAZ AHMAD MALIK
12	18338	40200066	NAZIA SHAKOOR	ABDUL SHAKOOR
13	18339	40200020	RABIA BATOOL	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
14	18340	40200054	RABIA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
15	18341	40200071	RABIA KHURSHEED	KHURSHEED AHMAD
16	18345	40200070	REHANA NASEEM	MANZOOR AHMAD
17	18347	40200089	RUKHSANA SHAHEEN	MAKHDOOM GHULAM HAIDER
18	18348	40200041	SABIHA MANZOOR	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
19	18349	40200068	SADIA KHURSHID	KHURSHID AHMED
20	18354	40200069		KHAWAJA IBRAHIM
21	18358	34000001	SIDRA HASSAN	AHMAD HASSAN SHAH
22	18359	40200039		MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN
23	18371	40200002		RAFIQUE AHMAD
24	18375	40200058	ARIFA MUMTAZ	MIAN MUMTAZ AHMAD
25	18377	40200091	FARHA QASIM	MUHAMMAD QASIM SHAH
26	18380	40200065	FOZIA MUKHTAR	DR. MUKHTAR AHMED
27	18382	40200016	IMTIAZ PERVEEN	SHAFI AHMAD
28	18387	40200046	NAUSHEEN MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD
29	18397	40200006	RUBINA SHEHNAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAREF
30	18401	40200076	SAIMA KOUSAR	NASEER AHMED
31	18404	40200116	SHABANA KOUSAR	FAIZ BUKHISH
32	18407	40200061	SHAGUFTA NAZ	SAJID HUSSAIN
33	18411	40200013	SHAZIA ALLAH BUX	ALLAH BUX

34	18414	40200102	SHEHLA BASHIR	BASHIR AHMED
35	18416	40200109	SIDRA BATOOL	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MASOOM
36	18433	40200086	FARHA NAQI	GUL MUHAMMAD NAQI
37	18434	40200090	HINA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED
38	18438	40200073	RAMSHA FREED	MASTER FREED BUKHSH
39	18442	40200094	SANAM HAFEEZ	HAFEEZ ULLAH SHAHID
40	18443	40200098	SANIA SAHAR	HAJI GHULAM NABI
41	18445	40200022	SHABANA BUKHARI	SYED GHULAM MUSTAFA

- 4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 165-B2017

Dated: 22-08-2017

Secretary